
3lldlflcI, ‘IW~i4’i ~
(ffieir .~iic’tci, i~g~ ~ )
I~i’ ‘aci’c mit, siq,ti,c--flël, ~ -400 087
~‘TlW : (022) 2857 3371 4,crei : (022) 2857 4033 I 3251

www.nitie.ac.in

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING (NITIE)
(Ministry of Education, Government of India)
Vihar Lake Road, RO. NITIE, Mumbal -400 087
Telephone: (022) 2857 3371 • Fax: (022) 2857 4033 13251
Website : www.nitie.ac.in

~‘t/REF:- No. NITIE/Surveillance System/2023-24/04

CORRIGENDUM

Subject: To Provide Complete Surveillance System with ANPR Camera

Please refer to our GeM Bid No. GeM 2023/B 3790057 dt.07 08/2023

Date of submission in respect To Provide Complete Surveijlance System with ANPR Camera,
The last date for submission of Bid is 27/09/2023 upto 11.OOam.

Date for opening of Bid is 27/09/2023 at 11.3Oam.

All other conditions remain unchanged.

The corrigendum forms part of tender document.

SUPDT. (CPSC)

Dt. 15/09/2023

-~-

~êgar *r t~nr 4 ‘sei~~i ~‘?t ,ctiilZlci / NURTURING INDUSTRY TOWARDS EXCELLENCE


